ATKT

Combination :

18-2042

19-2031

20-2002

20-2005

20-2008

20-2014

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal®s Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104

14-Jun, 2021
General

YADAV MAHESHKUMAR CHHOTELAL
18-2042 2018016401313257

AHMAD TASEEM ANWAR ALI
19-2031 2019016401958236

TIWARI PRATHAM KAMLESH
20-2002 2020016400386405

SINGH ALOK AKHILESH
20-2005 2020016400386452

KHOPADE SURAJ DEEPAK
20-2008 2020016400314484

LAVLESH KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR
20-2014 2020016400409147

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:F.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem I

IMPERAT I IMPERATIDIGITAL DEP
+30 - +30 -
+10 - +10 -

- +29 - +40
40 29 40 40
4-D $7-B+ $ 4-D $ 10-0 $
4*2=8 7*2=14 4*2=8 10*2=20
1 - 20 11 - NA
30 - +30 -
+16 - +14 -
- +25 - +48
46 25 44 48
5-C 6-B $ 4-D $ 10-0 $
5*2=10 6*2=12 4*2=8 10*2=20
1 - 20 11 - NA
53 - 50 -
+16 - 17 -
- +24 - 25
69 24 67 25
8-A 5-C $ 8-A 6-B
8*2=16 5*2=10 8*2=16 6*2=12
1 - 20 11 - NA
+51 - +45 -
+22 - +13 -
- 20 - 20
73 20 58 20
9-A+ $ 4-D 7-B+ $ 4-D
9*2=18 4*2=8 7*2=14 4*2=8
1 - 20 11 - NA
47 - 55 -
10 - 10 -
- +20 - +20
57 20 65 20
7-B+ 4-D $ 8-A 4-D $
7*2=14 4*2=8 8*2=16 4*2=8
1 - 20 11 - NA
+47 - +50 -
+21 - +17 -
- +25 - +25
68 25 67 25
8-A $ 6-B $ 8-A $ 6-B $
8*2=16 6*2=12 8*2=16 6*2=12
1 - 20 11 - NA

EXAM : Feb21 - Mar21l
0Ss OoSsP DM DMP CS CSP
+30 - 45 - +30 -
+10 - +10 - +10 -
- +24 - +24 - +43
40 24 55 24 40 43
4-D $ 5-C % 7-B+ 5-C $ 4-D $ 10-0 $
4*2=8 5*2=10 7*2=14 5*2=10 4*2=8 10*2=20
111 - NA IV - NA
66 - +30 - +30 -
+10 - +10 - +10 -
- +24 - +26 - +25
76 24 40 26 40 25
9-A+ 5-C $ 4D $ 6-B $ 4D $ 6B $
9*2=18 5*2=10 4*2=8 6*2=12 4*2=8 6*2=12
111 - NA IV - NA
+69 - 50 - +75 -
19 - +18 - 19 -
- +25 - 20 - 20
88 25 68 20 94 20
10-0 6-B $ 8-A 4-D 10-0 4-D
10*2=20 6*2=12 8*2=16 4*2=8 10*2=20 4*2=8
111 - NA IV - NA
+71 - +57 - +75 -
+17 - +17 - +15 -
- 20 - +20 - 20
88 20 74 20 90 20
10-0 $ 4-D 9-A+ $ 4-D $ 10-0 % 4-D
10*2=20 4*2=8 9*2=18 4*2=8 10*2=20 4*2=8
111 - NA IV - NA
51 - 45 - +47 -
10 - 10 - 10 -
- +20 - 20 - 20
61 20 55 20 57 20
8-A 4-D % 7-B+ 4-D 7-B+ 4-D
8*2=16  4*2=8 7*2=14 4*2=8 7*2=14 4*2=8
111 - NA IV - NA
+69 - +50 - +75 -
+19 - +18 - +19 -
- +25 - +20 - 20
88 25 68 20 94 20
10-0 $ 6-B $ 8-A $ 4-D $ 10-0 $ 4-D
10*2=20 6*2=12 8*2=16 4*2=8 10*2=20 4*2=8
111 - NA IV - NA

PAGE NO :1

186

148
394

297

114
500

299

100
483

245

100
395

291

115
500

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

6.00

6.90

6.50

7.00

20

20

20

20

20

20

120

118

138

130

114

140
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20-2018

20-2024

20-2025

20-2026

20-2028

20-2029

20-2030

CHATURVEDI VIVEK HARI
20-2018 2020016400314302

RAI ROHIT SUNIL
20-2024 2020016400468842

PATANGE AYUSH ANAND
20-2025 2020016400481502

TARAL HARSHADA ASHOK
20-2026 2020016400461687

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASIF INSAF ALI
20-2028 2020016400393742

YADAV SHIVAM VIJAYKUMAR
20-2029 2020016400473681

SALUNKE ANIKET GANESH
20-2030 2020016400476281

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP

+59 - +44 - +66 - +44 -
+22 - +22 - +19 - +17 -
- +33 - +35 - +31 - 20
81 33 66 35 85 31 61 20
10-0 $ 8-A $ 8-A $ 9-A+ $10-0 $ 8-A $ 8-A % 4-D
10*2=20 8*2=16 8*2=16 9*2=18 10*2=20 8*2=16 8*2=16 4*2=8
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
47 - 57 - 53 - 30 -
+12 - 10 - +10 - 10 -
- +29 - 20 - +33 - +45
59 29 67 20 63 33 40 45
7-B+ 7-B+ $ 8-A 4-D 8-A 8-A $ 4-D 10-0 $
7*2=14 7*2=14 8*2=16 4*2=8 8*2=16 8*2=16 4*2=8 10*2=20
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
+30 - 47 - +34 - 39 -
+10 - +16 - +10 - +10 -
- +30 - 20 - +24 - 20
40 30 63 20 44 24 49 20
4-D $ 8-A $ 8-A 4-D 4-D $ 5-C $ 5-C 4-D
4*2=8 8*2=16 8*2=16 4*2=8  4*2=8 5*2=10 5*2=10 4*2=8
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
+69 - +72 - +75 - +65 -
+25 - +22 - +23 - +21 -
- +50 - +40 - +46 - 20
94 50 94 40 98 46 86 20
10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-O0 $ 10-0 $ 10-O0 $ 4-D
10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20 4*2=8
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
+30 - +51 - +62 - +33 -
+12 - +21 - +18 - +10 -
- +20 . 20 - +23 - 20
42 20 72 20 80 23 43 20
4-D $ 4-D $ 9-A+ % 4-D 10-0 $ 5-C $ 4D % 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8 9*2=18 4*2=8 10*2=20 5*2=10 4*2=8 4*2=8
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
+30 - +51 - +56 - 38 -
+17 - +18 - +12 - +18 -
- +20 - 20 - +23 - +30
47 20 69 20 68 23 56 30
5-C $ 4D $ 8-A % 4-D 8-A $ 5-C $ 7-B+ 8-A %
5*2=10 4*2=8 8*2=16 4*2=8 8*2=16 5*2=10 7*2=14 8*2=16
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA IV - NA
36 - +39 - +53 - +39 -
+22 - +11 - +18 - +20 -
- +20 - +20 - +25 - +30
58 20 50 20 71 25 59 30
7-B+ 4-D $ 6-B $ 4D $9-A+ $ 6-B $7-B+ $ 8-A $
7*2=14  4*2=8 6*2=12 4*2=8 9*2=18 6*2=12 7*2=14 8*2=16

+69
+19
88
10-0 $
10*2=20

48

+11

59
7-B+
7*2=14

+62
+13
75
9-A+ $
9*2=18

+75
+24
99
10-0 $
10*2=20

+75
+19
94
10-0 $
10*2=20

+66
+14
80
10-0 $
10*2=20

+47
+15
62
8-A $
8*2=16

20
20

4-D
4*2=8

4-D

+30

8-A $
8*2=16

+25

6-B $
6*2=12

+30
8-A $
8*2=16

+20
20

4-D $
4*2=8

282

139
520

235

157
445

212

114
385

356
115
186
657

251

108
439

241

123
443

214

115
415

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

5.50

6.00

6.70

6.30

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

158

142

110

184

120

134

126
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20-2036

20-2044

20-2049

20-2050

20-2060

20-2064

20-2066

NAYAKWADI SHUBHAM YASHWANT
20-2036 2020016400537342

SAROJ SAURABH KUMAR MAGARU
20-2044 2020016400483675

SINGH DHANISH KUMAR SHYAMBABU
20-2049 2020016400511565

ANSARI MD KHALID GAYASUDDIN
20-2050 2020016400483683

CHAUHAN DHEERAJ RAJENDRA
20-2060 2020016400534073

KEWAT AJAY BHAVANI PRASAD
20-2064 2020016400574654

SANGDE ADITYA DATTA
20-2066 2020016400558276

SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE

I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
+30 - +51 - +75 -
10 - +19 - +10 -
- +37 - +40 - +35
40 37 70 40 85 35
4-D 9-A+ $ 9-A+ $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 9-A+ $
4*2=8 9*2=18 9*2=18 10*2=20 10*2=20 9*2=18
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
53 - +56 - +30 -
+14 - +15 - +10 -
- +36 - +20 - +20
67 36 71 20 40 20
8-A9-A+ $9-A+ $ 4D $ 4D $ 4-D $
8*2=16 9*2=18 9*2=18 4*2=8  4*2=8 4*2=8
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
+33 - +57 - +69 -
+15 - +19 - +18 -
- +33 - +40 - +45
48 33 76 40 87 45
5-C $ 8-A $ 9-A+ $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $
5*2=10 8*2=16 9*2=18 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
+65 - +54 - +68 -
+15 - +10 - +16 -
- +37 - +40 - +40
80 37 64 40 84 40
10-0 $ 9-A+ $ 8-A $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-0 %
10*2=20 9*2=18 8*2=16 10*2=20 10*2=20 10*2=20
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
57 - +66 - +75 -
+23 - +19 - +17 -
- +36 - +30 - +40
80 36 85 30 92 40
10-0 9-A+
10*2=20 9*2=18 10*2=20 8*2=16 10*2=20 10*2=20
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
+39 - +33 - +41 -
+10 - 10 - 10 -
- +25 - +25 - +33
49 25 43 25 51 33
5-C $ 6B % 4-D 6-B $ 6-B 8-A $
5*2=10 6*2=12 4*2=8 6*2=12 6*2=12 8*2=16
I - 20 Il - NA 111 - NA
+35 - +56 - +66 -
+13 - 10 - +10 -
- +20 - +35 - +36
48 20 66 35 76 36
5-C $ 4D % 8-A 9-A+ $ 9-A+ $ 9-A+ $

IV - NA
+54 - +38
+21 - +18
- +45 -
75 45 56

9-A+ $ 10-0 $ 7-B+ $
9*2=18 10*2=20 7*2=14

IV - NA
+32 - +75
+12 - +10
- +30 -
44 30 85
4-D $ 8-A $ 10-0 $

4*2=8 8*2=16 10*2=20
IV - NA
+30 - +75
+14 - +18
- +35 -
44 35 93

4-D $ 9-A+ $ 10-0 $

4*2=8 9*2=18 10*2=20
IV - NA
+66 - +75
+19 - +17
- 20 -
85 20 92
10-0 $ 4-D 10-0 $
10*2=20 4*2=8 10*2=20
IV - NA
+68 - +75
+15 - +15
- +20 -
83 20 90

$ 10-0 $ 8-A $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 10-0 $ 4-D $ 10-0 %

10*2=20 4*2=8 10*2=20
IV - NA
+36 - +45
+12 - +17
- +30 -
48 30 62
5-C $ 8-A $ 8-A %
5*2=10 8*2=16 8*2=16
IV - NA
32 - +71
10 - +13
- 20 -
42 20 84
4-D 4-D 10-0 $

+45
45
10-0 $
10*2=20

+20
20

4-D $
4*2=8

+20
20

4-D $
4*2=8

+30

8-A $
8*2=16

+35
35

9-A+ $
9*2=18

20

20
4-D
4*2=8

+30
30
8-A $

248

202
528

246

126
433

264

173
521

328

167
572

341

161
591

194

133
386

260

141
457

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

8.70

6.40

8.90

9.00

6.00

7.00

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

174

128

158

178

180

120

140
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GP*CP
SEM Deta

5*2=10
1

4*2=8 8*2=16 9*2=18 9*2=18 9*2=18

- 20

- NA

- NA

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal®s Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104

4*2=8 4*2=8 10*2=20 8*2=16
IV - NA

EXAM : Feb21 - Mar21l

PAGE NO :2

ATKT 14-Jun, 2021 CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:F.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem I
Combination : General
SEAT NO NAME IMPERAT I IMPERATIDIGITAL DEP
20-2067 SAYYED DAANIYAL IQBAL EXTERNAL +65 - +68 -
A 20-2067 2020016401826757 INTERNAL 10 - 10 -
PRACTICA - +40 - +25
TOT 75 40 78 25
GRADE 9-A+ 10-0 $ 9-A+ 6-B $
GP*CP 9*2=18 10*2=20
SEM Deta 1 - 20 11 - NA
PREPARED BY CHECKED BY

0Ss OoSsP
+75 -
10 -
- +40
85 40
10-0 10-0 $

9*2=18 6*2=12 10*2=20 10*2=20

- NA

DM DMP cs csp

+48 - +75 -
10 - 10 -
- +30 - +40
58 30 85 40

7-B+ 8-A % 10-0 10-0 $
7*2=14 8*2=16 10*2=20 10*2=20
IV - NA

CHAIR PERSON
EXAM COMMITTEE

556 PASS

A 8.90

20 178
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